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Session 7

TUE 7 OCT 2025  10:00 AM - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 155  (60-65KGkg) PREET MALIK SSCB

VANSHAJ SSCB BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JAGMOHAN AIP

PUN

HAR

ORI

BIH

SUNIL KUMAR

NAMJOT KAUR

ANIL AYRA

S.K PANIGRAHI

ANJANI KUMAR

30:27

27:30

28:29

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 156  (65-70KGkg) RAJAT SSCB

SUMIT KUMAR SAI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP RAJESH NAYAK PON

UP

RSPB

BEN

DEL

M. SABASTIAN

MUKESH YADAV

N. SWAPNA PRIY

AMAN SHAW

SHWETA CHOUDHRY

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 157  (70-75KGkg) NEERAJ HAR

SACHIN SSCB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB HIMANSHU CHOUDHRY UTK

RSPB

PUN

UTK

BIH

JOGENDER SINGH BORA

CH ADINARAYAN

NAMJOT KAUR

JODINDER BORA

ANJANI KUMAR

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 158  (75-80KGkg) AMAN CHD

ANKUSH SSCB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AIP SUNIL KUMAR HAR

CHT

PON

UP

DEL

JAGMOHAN

C.M. THAKUR

M. SABASTIAN

MUKESH YADAV

SHWETA CHOUDHRY

27:30

27:30

25:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 159  (80-85KGkg) VINIT RSPB

NAVEEN BOORA SSCB BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ORI S.K PANIGRAHI UTK

HAR

PUN

UP

BEN

JOGENDER SINGH BORA

ANIL AYRA

NAMJOT KAUR

RAJESH NAYAK

AMAN SHAW

27:29

28:28

26:30

28:28

27:29

RED

BLUE

6 160  (85-90KGkg) VISHAL GUPTA SSCB

DAKSH SAI BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR ANIL AYRA BIH

AIP

RSPB

HAR

KAR

ANJANI KUMAR

SUNIL KUMAR

HIMANSHU CHOUDHRY

JAGMOHAN

FRANKLIN

27:30

30:27

29:28

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 161  (90-90+KGkg) SAWAN GILL CHD

LAKSHYA RATHI SAI

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB N. SWAPNA PRIY UP

UTK

ASM

MAH

BEN

RAJESH NAYAK

PRADEEP KUMARAIRY

WAZIR BIN QUTUB

REENA MANE

AMAN SHAW

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 152  (47-50KGkg) S VISHVANATH SSCB

ASHISH HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEN AMAN SHAW MAH

CHT

UP

PUN

ASM

SUNIL R SINGH

C.M. THAKUR

RAJESH NAYAK

NAMJOT KAUR

WAZIR BIN QUTUB

-

-

-

-

-
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RED

BLUE

9 153  (50-55KGkg) NAVRAJ AIP

ASHISH SSCB BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL SHWETA CHOUDHRY HAR

MAH

UTK

RSPB

KAR

ANIL AYRA

REENA MANE

PRADEEP KUMARAIRY

HIMANSHU CHOUDHRY

FRANKLIN

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

10 154  (55-60KGkg) HUSSAM UDDIN SSCB

SAGAR JAKHAR SAI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB N. SWAPNA PRIY ASM

UTK

CHT

KAR

UP

BIKRAM LAMA

JODINDER BORA

TIRATH RAUT

SHRAVANI

RAJESH NAYAK

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

WP Win on points
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