

BFI CUP ELITE MEN BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP-2025



Session Results

Session 7

TUE 7 OCT 2025 10:00 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	155	(60-65KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE HAR	PREET MALIK VANSHAJ JAGMOHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN HAR ORI	BLUE SUNIL KUMAR NAMJOT KAUR ANIL AYRA S.K PANIGRAHI ANJANI KUMAR	WP	3:2	30:27 27:30 28:29 28:29 30:27
2	156	(65-70KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE UP	RAJAT SUMIT KUMAR RAJESH NAYAK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB SAI PON UP RSPB BEN	BLUE M. SABASTIAN MUKESH YADAV N. SWAPNA PRIY AMAN SHAW SHWETA CHOUDH	WP	5:0	28:29 27:30 28:29 28:29 28:29
3	157	(70-75KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE RSPB	NEERAJ SACHIN HIMANSHU CHOUDHRY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR SSCB UTK RSPB PUN UTK	BLUE JOGENDER SINGH CH ADINARAYAN NAMJOT KAUR JODINDER BORA ANJANI KUMAR	WP	5:0	28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29
4	158	(75-80KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE AIP	AMAN ANKUSH SUNIL KUMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT PON UP	BLUE JAGMOHAN C.M. THAKUR M. SABASTIAN MUKESH YADAV SHWETA CHOUDH	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 25:30 26:30 27:30
5	159	(80-85KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE ORI	VINIT NAVEEN BOORA S.K PANIGRAHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR PUN UP	BLUE JOGENDER SINGH ANIL AYRA NAMJOT KAUR RAJESH NAYAK AMAN SHAW	WP BORA	3:0	27:29 28:28 26:30 28:28 27:29
6	160	(85-90KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE HAR	VISHAL GUPTA DAKSH ANIL AYRA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB SAI BIH AIP RSPB HAR	BLUE ANJANI KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR HIMANSHU CHOUI JAGMOHAN FRANKLIN	WP	3:2	27:30 30:27 29:28 28:29 27:30
7	161	(90-90+KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE RSPB	SAWAN GILL LAKSHYA RATHI N. SWAPNA PRIY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK ASM MAH	RED RAJESH NAYAK PRADEEP KUMAR. WAZIR BIN QUTUB REENA MANE AMAN SHAW		3:2	29:28 29:28 29:28 28:29 27:30
8	152	(47-50KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE BEN	S VISHVANATH ASHISH AMAN SHAW	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT UP PUN	SUNIL R SINGH C.M. THAKUR RAJESH NAYAK NAMJOT KAUR WAZIR BIN QUTUB	WP	5:0	- - - -

BOXING FEDERATION OF INDIA BFI BX0000Z07_C74 1.0



BFI CUP ELITE MEN BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP-2025



Session Results

Session 7

TUE 7 OCT 2025 10:00 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
9	153	(50-55KGkg)		RED BLUE	NAVRAJ ASHISH		AIP SSCB	BLUE	WP	3:2
			Referee:	DEL	SHWETA CHOUDHRY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH UTK RSPB	ANIL AYRA REENA MANE PRADEEP KUMAR/ HIMANSHU CHOUL FRANKLIN		- - - -
10	154	(55-60KGkg)		RED BLUE	HUSSAM UDDIN SAGAR JAKHAR		SSCB SAI	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:	RSPB	N. SWAPNA PRIY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK CHT KAR	BIKRAM LAMA JODINDER BORA TIRATH RAUT SHRAVANI RAJESH NAYAK		- - - -

LEGEND

Win on points

BOXING FEDERATION OF INDIA BFI BX0000Z07_C74 1.0

BFI 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601